10.000 m pro muze / 5.000 m pro Zeny
10. éervence 2013 - Pisek - vysledky

Pofadi St. Cislo Jméno
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Zeny 20 - 34 let
20 Martinkova Jindfiska
6 Lauterbachova Lucie

Zeny 35 - 44 |et
43 Prochazkova lvona

Muzi 20 - 39 let
90 Bartos Dalibor
12 Vas David
95 Rakosnik Lubos

Muzi 40 - 49 let
18  Serbessa Mulugeta
16 Budil Roman
11 Barto$ Dusan
87 Kudrli¢ka Rosta
9 Svoboda Erik
97 Kysely Petr

MuzZi 50 - 59 let
100 Satra Alois
35 Vosatka Zdenék

MuzZi 60 - 69 let
94  Sejbl Vaclav
37 Scheinherr Jifi

Muzi 70 let a starsi
99 Putschogl Jaroslav

Narozeni Oddil

1984
1981

1975

1975
1990
1974

1971
1969
1964
1964
1968
1964

1958
1963

1944
1951

1939

5.000m
KER Team Praha
LiSnice

5.000m
Blatna

10.000 m
LIAZ Jablonec
Sokol €B
Ctyti Dvory CB

10.000 m

Ortopedie Tyn nad Vitavou
Sokol Vodnany

Pisek

Adam - Kluky

Jitex Pisek

TJ Zduchovice

10.000 m
Tatran Velké Hydcice
Atletika Pisek

10.000 m
ATK Pisek
Blatna

10.000 m
Atletika Pisek

Vykon

20:31,64
21:33,88

24:26,73

33:48,14
35:26,54
37:48,19

32:55,01
35:38,96
40:42,77
44:44,88
45:56,79
48:28,73

41:28,60
45:39,39

48:55,26
56:26,06

51:39,72



